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Plangebied

Plangebiedgrens

Bestemmingen

AgrarischA

Dubbelbestemmingen

Waarde - Archeologie 2WR-A2

Waarde - Archeologie 4WR-A4

Functieaanduidingen

intensieve veehouderij(iv)

Bouwvlak
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O2272

250 m²

O2273

256 m²

O2118

54100 m²

O2271

1000 m²

250 m²
130 m²

O2274

694 m²

O2275

282 m²
O2276

500 m²
O2277

500 m²
O2278

250 m² O2279

250 m²

O2283

250 m²

O2284

250 m²

O2440

396 m²
O2427

350 m²

O2430

400 m²

O2431

200 m²

O2435

500 m²

O2437

500 m²
O2441

150 m²

O2473

250 m²

O2474

250 m²

O2480

250 m²

O2484

200 m²

O2486

225 m²

O2487

1000 m²

O2491

500 m²

O2492

240 m²

O2498

225 m²

O2511

250 m²

O2512

250 m²
O2513

300 m²
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